Pesach 5784

Fri., April 19 - Erev Parshas Metzora Wednesday, April 24 - Pesach 2nd Day
Shabbos Hagadol Shacharis 8:55AM
Shacharis 7:00AM Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:28AM
Early Mincha 6:45PM Early Mincha 2:00PM
Candlelighting 7:19PM Daf Yomi 6:30PM
Mincha 7:29PM Mincha 7:30PM
Krias Shma after 8:29PM Shiur Hilchos Sefiras Haomer
Maariv - V’sen Bracha 8:30PM
Saturday, April 20 - Parshas Metzora Havdallah 8:34PM
Shabbos Hagadol
Chumash 8:30AM Thursday, April 25 / Friday, April 26
Shacharis 8:55AM Chol Hamoed
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:31AM Daf Yomi 7:30AM
Drasha - Hilchos Pesach Shacharis 8:30AM
Early Mincha 2:00PM Mincha/Maariv 7:30PM (Thurs.)
Daf Yomi 4:50PM

Fri, April 26 Erev Shabbos Chol Hamoed

Shabbos Hagadol Drasha

, ] Candlelighting 7:26PM
Pilpul 5:50PM Mincha 7:36PM
Mincha 7:05PM Krias Shma after 8:36PM

Seudah Shlishis

Drasha - Hagaddah Saturday, April 27 Shabbos Chol Hamoed

Maariv 8:25PM Shacharis . 8:55AM
Havdallah 8:30PM Sof Zman Kr}as Shmg . 9:26AM
Rabbeinu Tam 8:52PM ) Shir H§Shlrlm
Shiur Choshen Mishpat 11:00AM
Sunday, April 21 Early Mincha 2:00PM
Shacharis 7:00AM/8:30AM Seudah Shlishis (at home)
Mincha / Maariv 7:25PM Daf Yomi 6:20PM
Bedikas Chometz after 8:31PM Mincha 7:20PM
Shiur Hilchos Chol Hamoed
Monday, April 22 - Erev Pesach Maariv 8:35PM
Shacharis 7:00AM Havdallah 8:37PM
Siyum B’chorim Rabbeinu Tam 8:59PM
Eat Chometz by 10:03AM
Sof Zman Hanoah 11:28AM Sunday April 28 - Erev Yom Tov
Daf Yomi 7:30AM
Candlelighting 7:22PM Shacharis 8:30AM
Mincha 7:32PM Candlelighting 7:28PM
Shiur - Hilchos Pesach Mincha 7:38PM
Maariv 8:25PM Shiur Hilchos Sefiras Haomer
. . Maariv 8:30PM
Tuesdayf April 23 - Pesach First Day Krias Shma after 8:38PM
Shacharis 8:55AM
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:29aM Monday, April 29 - Pesach Seventh Day
) Tefilas Tal Shacharis 8:55AM
Early M%ncha 2:00PM Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:24AM
D?f Yomi 6:30PM Early Mincha 2:00PM
Mlngha ) ) 7:30PM Daf Yomi 6:35PM
Shlgr Hilchos Sefiras Haomer Mincha 7.35PM
Maariv ) 8:25FM Shiur Hilchos Sefiras Haomer
Sefiras Haomer Maariv 8:35PM

Candlelighting - after 8:33/8:55PM

, Candlelighting— after 8:40/9:02PM
Krias Shma after 8:33PM

Krias Shma after 8:40PM



Pesach 5784

Tuesday, April 30 - Pesach Eighth Day

Shacharis 8:55AM Sat., May 11 — Parshas Kedoshim
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:23AM Chumash Shiur 8:30AM
Yizkor - not before 10:15AM Shacharis 8:55AM
Early Mincha 2:00PM Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:17AM
Daf Yomi 6:35PM Shiur Choshen Mishpat 11:00AM
Mincha 7:35PM Early Mincha 2:00PM
Shiur Hilchos Sefiras Haomer Daf Yomi 5:55PM
Maariv 8:35PM Pirkei Avos 6:55PM
Yom Tov ends 8:41PM Mincha 7:35PM
Seudah Shlishis
Wednesday, May 1 - Friday, May 3 Shiur Igros Moshe
Shacharis 7:00AM Maariv/Tehillim 8:50PM
Mincha/Maariv 7:40PM Havdallah 8:52PM
(Wed/Thurs.) Rabbeinu Tam 9:14PM

Fri., May 3 - Erev Parshas Acharei

Shacharis 7:00AM Sunday, May 12 - Friday, May 17
Early Mincha 6:45PM Shacharis S 7:00AM/8:30AM
Candlelighting 7:34PM M-F 7:00AM
Mincha 7:44PM Mincha/Maariv 7:55PM (S-Th)
Krias Shma after 8:44PM

Sat., May 4 - Parshas Acharei -
Mevorchim (Wednesday/Thursday)

Chumash Shiur 8:30AM
Shacharis 8:55AM
Sof Zman Krias Shma 9:21AM
Shiur Choshen Mishpat 11:00AM
Early Mincha 2:00PM
Daf Yomi 5:45PM
Pirkei Avos 6:45PM
Mincha 7:25PM

Seudah Shlishis
Shiur Igros Moshe

Maariv/Tehillim 8:40PM
Havdallah 8:45PM
Rabbeinu Tam 9:07PM

Sunday, May 5
Shacharis 7:00AM/8:30AM
Mincha / Maariv 7:45PM

Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10
Shacharis 7:00AM W-Th 6:45AM
Mincha/Maariv 7:45PM

Fri., May 10 - Erev Parshas Kedoshim

Shacharis 7:00AM
Early Mincha 6:45PM
Candlelighting 7:41PM
Mincha 7:51PM
Krias Shma after 8:51PM



